
Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
23. März 2013

0:32:10Müller, Jan LG Stadtwerke München 11 81

0:33:12Ewender, Matthias LG Region Landshut 22 81

0:33:23Krammer, Maximilian 1SVG Ruhstorf3 87

0:33:38Schober, Andreas SVG Ruhstorf 14 77

0:33:45Brettl, Florian Lauffeuer Chiemgau 25 77

0:33:49Banischewski, Bodo MRRC München 36 78

0:33:53Meisel, Christian 2Die 5-Kämpfer7 87

0:34:00Bunz, Wolfgang Bunzsportcoaching 48 77

0:34:23Günther, Paul Tri Team FFB 39 79

0:34:24Prokop, Felix 3LG Stadtwerke München10 91

0:34:30Kirmeier, Maximilian 4TSV 1860 Rosenheim11 89

0:34:41Woth, Michael LG Stadtwerke München 412 82

0:34:43Hackl, Thomas PTSV Rosenheim 113 68

0:34:45Friedrich, Danilo TSV Gräfelfing 514 81

0:34:53Haumann, Tobias 5Tri-Team Triftern15 84

0:34:57Lassahn, Robert SC Lossburg 616 79

0:35:32Mittag, Thomas LG Donau Ilm 717 80

0:35:42Hohmann, Dirk SG Indersdorf 118 70

0:35:43Przybilla, Harald Lauffeuer Chiemgau 219 66

0:35:48Hörmann, Hans PTSV Rosenheim 120 58

0:36:09Götz, Christian 821 83

0:36:14Heinloth, Martin LA Carrera Triteam 922 81

0:36:17Reichart, Martin Die 5-Kämpfer 1023 81

0:36:24Lendner, Johann MRRC München 224 58

0:36:31Sigl, Thomas Die 5-Kämpfer 1125 82

0:36:37Richter, Marcel LG Stadtwerke München 1226 83

0:36:51Hahn, Robert LG Kreis Dachau 527 76

0:36:53hovan, tom TSV 1860 Rosenheim 228 71

0:36:56Ibanez, Tomas LG Stadtwerke München 329 72

0:36:58Maier, Hubert LG Staffelsee Murnau 630 77

0:37:00Mentil, Harald TSV 1860 Rosenheim 131 62

0:37:04Roscher, Eric 6Die 5-Kämpfer32 86

0:37:05Scherer, Martin 7Die 5-Kämpfer33 85

0:37:07Josephs, Dirk Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1334 80

0:37:16Fuchs, Alexander LG Kreis Dachau 1435 79

0:37:20Diaz, Jorge MTV Ingolstadt 1536 81

0:37:29Rauch, Damian 8Die 5-Kämpfer37 89

0:37:39Mösel, Michael LG Mettenheim 438 70

0:37:40Meißner, Christoph 9TSV Gräfelfing39 87

0:37:49Knott, Thorsten 10PTSV Rosenheim40 84

0:37:55Bischoff, Michael TSV Ismaning 241 60

0:38:02Renz, Andreas 1642 81

0:38:06Heidinger, Fabian FC Hölle Nord 1743 80

0:38:10Wolfarth, Yannick 11TV Emmering44 93

0:38:13Schumann, Manfred 345 65

0:38:16Sollinger, Martin EPA Runners 746 74

0:38:21Berthold, Sebastian 12Die 5-Kämpfer47 86

0:38:24Pschorr, Alexander LAG Mittlere Isar 848 78

0:38:27Schmidt, Gerhard 449 67

0:38:29Reiter, Joseph 1850 82

0:38:32Bittl, Hubert LG Stadtwerke München 551 64

0:38:37Busl, Benjamin 1352 86

0:38:59Dvorak, Andreas Team Baader Bank 553 71

0:39:11Steffens, Frank Lauftreff Neunburg vorm Wald 954 75

0:39:13Schramm, Alexander 14Black Tusk Racing55 92

0:39:21Hohenleitner, Manuel MRRC München 1956 82
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Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
23. März 2013

0:39:38Dietrich, Michael 1557 88

0:39:44Siebert, Armin 658 66

0:39:46Meyer, Andreas ESV Treuchtlingen 359 55

0:39:47Schloder, Kurt Swiss Life Sportclub 760 67

0:39:49Struck, Thomas Soli Dachau 661 70

0:39:55Engel, Florian 16SG Indersdorf62 91

0:40:04Kohlauber, Florian 1763 85

0:40:32waldhauer, roland SCGaißach 464 57

0:40:40Danhauser, Stephan Lauffeuer Chiemgau 365 61

0:40:44Dieterle, Jonas 1866 88

0:40:48Moubayed, Yves 767 71

0:40:48Jara, Javier 1068 75

0:40:51Rohrmoser, Stefan 869 66

0:41:02Zech, Florian 19Raiffeisenbank München-Nord70 84

0:41:16Zoghaib, Tobias 20LG Kreis Dachau71 92

0:41:36Oswald, Richard MRRC München 172 51

0:41:43Wehrens, Georg Die Langsamen 873 70

0:41:45Moser, Tobias 2174 86

0:41:47Kossmann, Andreas 2075 83

0:41:49Link, Claudius 22Team Baader Bank76 85

0:41:56Baumer, Andreas 2177 80

0:41:56Hartmann, Tobias Socken-Team-Triathlon 2278 83

0:42:02Renner, Michael 479 63

0:42:03pester, klaus LG Stadtwerke München 280 50

0:42:06Beaufayt, Alain Triathlon Karlsfeld 981 69

0:42:17Robl, Reinhard Deubach 1082 72

0:42:22Harbauer, Martin 583 60

0:42:30Fritsch, Peter SG Indersdorf 584 58

0:42:47weiss, thomas TSV Feldkirchen 1185 75

0:42:57Gruber, Christian Soli Dachau 986 68

0:43:05Wittmann-Funk, Martin Team Baader Bank 1287 75

0:43:13Kinzel, Sigi Team FitnessHaus 688 58

0:43:15Kriesch, Volkmar LG Donau Ilm 1089 68

0:43:17Wechsler, Thorsten Munich Airport Runners 1190 70

0:43:23Roth, Wolfgang PTSV Rosenheim 391 52

0:43:39Hanuschke, Robert 2392 86

0:43:45Schopf, Rudolf 793 56

0:43:48Miller, Thorsten Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1394 77

0:43:49Zipprich, Matthias 1295 71

0:43:52Macha, Jürgen 1496 75

0:43:54Vollmer, Thomas Team FitnessHaus 1397 71

0:43:59Kogleck, Günter 2398 83

0:44:03Baumgardt, Wilfried MRRC München 199 45

0:44:03Neupert, Jörg 11100 68

0:44:19Weigel, Daniel 24Allgäu Runners101 85

0:44:28Friedel, Gerhard Team Baader Bank 6102 60

0:44:32Striegl, Johannes 25RC Abschnitt Mitte103 87

0:44:40Lemmermöhle, Sebastian 26Team FitnessHaus104 85

0:44:51Kremer, Maximilian 1105 96

0:44:52Hirn, Hans Die Kästner Fünf 7106 62

0:44:54Schwaiger, Tim 1107 95

0:44:54Meinert, Mike MRRC München 14108 73

0:44:55Mair unter der Eggen, Anton Forstenrieder SC München 8109 58

0:44:56Rottmann, Michael 15110 69

0:44:57Hindennach, Uwe 16111 73

0:44:58Kowalski, Dr. Christian 12112 65
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Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
23. März 2013

0:44:59Nubert, Edgar Olching Runners 4113 52

0:45:00Harsch, Manfred Lauffeuer Chiemgau 9114 55

0:45:07Schwaiger, Martin SV Lohhof 13115 64

0:45:13Flöring, Thomas LG Sempt 17116 72

0:45:25Kolbe, Christoph Die Latein-Piraten 2117 97

0:45:26Knauf, Jürgen KDU e.V. 14118 65

0:45:30Wienecke, Thomas Sport In 15119 65

0:45:44Scharnagl, Joe Lauffeuer Chiemgau 16120 67

0:46:01Paul, Matthias 15121 78

0:46:02Bentele, Michael Post SV München 24122 81

0:46:04Baier, Achim Sport In 17123 66

0:46:08Striegl, Christian 18124 68

0:46:24Schmidt, Walter Running Company 19125 67

0:46:24Schmid, Daniel 27Swiss Life Sportclub126 86

0:46:34Häußler, Korbinian 28127 87

0:46:49Kölbl, Anton 20128 67

0:46:54Fioravante, Cristian 25129 82

0:46:55Sippel, Ludwig LG Hohenkammer 21130 64

0:47:04Strohmeier, Lorenz SC Oberweikertshofen 5131 52

0:47:12Majcher, Adam 29132 84

0:47:15Knatz, Simon J. sosk.it 26133 82

0:47:18Zeilner, Stefan 22134 67

0:47:27Fischer, Erich 23135 67

0:47:33Fust, Florian 30136 84

0:47:37Kübeck, Rudolf Team FitnessHaus 10137 54

0:47:46Huber, Andreas Sport In 24138 66

0:47:57Pohl, Ingo 18139 70

0:47:59Heider, Thomas 19140 69

0:48:01Hausmann, Dieter formkurve.de 16141 75

0:48:08Haberlander, Andreas 20142 69

0:48:14getzreiter, michael 25143 65

0:48:17Widmann, Ralf Team FitnessHaus 26144 64

0:48:31Singer, Michael Team FitnessHaus 17145 76

0:48:32Dörmeier, Jürgen 27146 66

0:48:33Knatz, Andreas 27147 80

0:48:38Decker, Andreas Team FitnessHaus 28148 64

0:48:44Bleninger, Luis 31149 92

0:48:54Mähner, René Team FitnessHaus 18150 78

0:48:58Zebbidies, Hans Siemens Active München 11151 57

0:49:23Huber, Christopher 32152 85

0:49:31Romanovsky, Dimitri Die Latein-Piraten 3153 97

0:49:33Walter, Jürgen 8154 63

0:49:35Zetzsche, Dirk Montessori Unterschleißheim 29155 67

0:49:42Gracic, Adnan Team FitnessHaus 19156 77

0:49:48Piehl, Armin 30157 64

0:51:00Hasselmeier, Jörg Montessori Unterschleißheim 9158 63

0:51:01Rempis, Uwe Montessori Unterschleißheim 21159 69

0:51:09Geyer, Herbert 10160 61

0:51:17Schmidt, Matthias 28161 83

0:51:21Matzken, Karlheinz Die Langsamen 12162 57

0:51:22Schlegl, Julian 31163 67

0:51:24Münzel, Karl TG Kitzingen 13164 54

0:51:24Eckl, Ludwig Team FitnessHaus 6165 50

0:51:37Aigner, Helmut 32166 65

0:51:55Englmaier, Eduard Die Langsamen 11167 62

0:52:14Reiff, Uwe 33168 65
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Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
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0:52:18Kaupert, Günter 22169 71

0:52:19Gampenrieder, Markus 33Team FitnessHaus170 88

0:52:28Spieß, Mathias 34Sport In171 89

0:52:28Tscherbner, Achim Sport In 34172 67

0:52:31Bodensteiner, Peter Team Baader Bank 23173 69

0:52:33Dengjel, Harald 20174 78

0:52:42Möller, Mark M. Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 35175 66

0:52:47attenberger, Werner 12176 63

0:52:49Endl, Andreas 35177 87

0:52:59Prosche, Lothar 2178 44

0:53:06Tancer, Jaro SC Vierkirchen 14179 55

0:53:07Radeke, Falko 24180 72

0:53:10Munich, Thomas Die Latein-Piraten 4181 97

0:53:19Grauvogl, Stephan 36182 86

0:53:20Walter, Jochen 7183 51

0:53:26Molderings, Wilhelm 37WAHH184 85

0:53:27Zeidler, Norman WAHH 29185 79

0:53:33Plöckl, Manfred 15186 58

0:53:43Kulow, Bernd 36187 66

0:53:47Wagner, Alexander Team FitnessHaus 21188 78

0:53:49Fabritiis, Gianfranco 38Sport In189 88

0:53:59Lauterbach, Andreas Sport In 30190 83

0:54:01Stoll, Detlef Guthmuts-Rennsteiglauf-Verein 8191 51

0:54:02Schanderl, Stefan ASC Alpina München 37192 65

0:54:05Rothlehner, Dominik Team FitnessHaus 22193 76

0:54:22Ehrhardt, Stephan Biergartenjogger 13194 63

0:54:32Flach, Nicolai 39Team FitnessHaus195 93

0:54:34Späth, Franz Die Langsamen 38196 65

0:55:00Biehunko, Josef 39197 66

0:55:01Englmaier, Alexander Die Langsamen 14198 59

0:55:10Dischner, Robert 40199 65

0:55:35Just, Knut Die Kästner Fünf 16200 55

0:55:44PAPPAGALLO, GIUSEPPE 17201 57

0:55:51Seichert, Bernhard 23202 77

0:55:53Weinberger, Christian 24203 77

0:56:13Apel, Hans Jürgen 1204 39

0:56:19Schmid, Walter TSV Olching 1920 e.V. 15205 61

0:56:35Schulte, Claus Max-Runners 18206 57

0:56:38Merker, Frederik Team FitnessHaus 31207 80

0:57:08Bleninger, Christian 16208 63

0:57:09Spanfellner, Wolfgang Sport In 25209 69

0:57:18Nettlau, Enrico Team Lacon 25210 74

0:57:22Neubauer, Philipp 40211 86

0:57:27Benkert, Olaf 26212 73

0:58:08Lindbüchl, Hermann Die Langsamen 17213 60

0:58:26Holzer, Manfred 18214 60

0:58:34Wackerl, Robert Sport In 41215 65

0:58:48Schlander, Gerd 19216 59

0:59:09Pötsch, Uwe 20217 63

0:59:15Bierl, Robert 41BSC Bierl218 86

0:59:48Oberleitner, Heiko SV Riedmoos 21219 63

1:01:44Beldzik, Ernst Joachim L. 9220 52

1:02:19Schenk, Winfried 10221 53

1:02:50Hölzl, Armin Team FitnessHaus 27222 73

1:03:05Kuhn, Gerhard 11223 51

1:05:39Rieger, Stephan Team FitnessHaus 42224 64
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Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
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1:06:39Lang, Thomas Team FitnessHaus 43225 68

1:06:48maier, ralf 44226 66

1:06:51Sammer, Andreas Die Langsamen 28227 71

1:07:50Vogel, Karl 2228 41
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Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
23. März 2013

0:35:42Weiß, Domenika 1SV Amberg1 90

0:37:21Balcarczyk, Nada LG Würm Athletik 12 97

0:38:30Lutzenberger, Karin MRRC München 13 78

0:38:45Maier, Michelle 2PTSV Rosenheim4 91

0:39:41Gancheva, Ivana 3LG Stadtwerke München5 88

0:40:10OLeary, Mary FC Perlach 16 65

0:40:14Posselt, Birgit Lauffeuer Chiemgau 17 69

0:41:45Meinert, Sabine MRRC München 28 75

0:42:17Kobs, Anja Team Erdinger / MRRC München 39 76

0:42:24Hösl, Anna 4LAG Mittlere Isar10 90

0:42:57Schwarz, Andrea TSV Feldkirchen 211 68

0:43:11Hobmaier, Elisabeth 5PTSV Rosenheim12 87

0:43:21Kolesa, Gerlinde MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 113 54

0:43:27Seyfert, Karin LG Sempt 214 69

0:43:30Doll, Manuela TSV Feldafing 415 78

0:44:12Hahn, Angelika LG Kreis Dachau 316 72

0:44:57Gercke, Ursula SG Indersdorf 517 77

0:45:54Göttner, Christiane Tri Team FFB 118 52

0:46:14Fischer, Simone 119 83

0:46:15Gutjahr, Gabriele Team FitnessHaus 120 62

0:47:36Schröppel, Nicole Fit for Life Dachau 621 77

0:48:29Schloder, Monika Swiss Life Sportclub 322 67

0:48:34Reher, Bettina 423 68

0:48:39Fernandez, Isabel LG Stadtwerke München 724 76

0:49:05Heinz, Christine Swiss Life Sportclub 225 79

0:49:16Leicht, Julia Triathlon Karlsfeld 326 83

0:49:20Scharnagl, Claudia Lauffeuer Chiemgau 527 67

0:49:37Pineda, Birgit Team FitnessHaus 628 66

0:49:40Morlok, Elke Soli Dachau 729 67

0:49:41Leibrock, Dr. Edeltraud SmartRunning 830 65

0:51:37Bierschenk, Susanne 931 68

0:51:53erhard, barbara SCGaißach 132 46

0:52:00Metz, Elisabeth just for fun 233 62

0:52:11Häge, Eva 634 89

0:52:22Gasperini, Iris 835 75

0:52:37Rauch-Spatscheck, Tanja 1036 67

0:52:43Glötzinger, Constanze TSV Gersthofen 1137 64

0:52:52Garni, Jennifer 7Team FitnessHaus38 90

0:53:07von Homeyer, Isabella 439 70

0:53:34Koellner-Engel, Elfriede SG Indersdorf 1240 66

0:53:45Knöferl, Milana Team FitnessHaus 541 69

0:54:07Schmid, Karin LG Donau Ilm 942 78

0:55:27Glaser, Jana Team FitnessHaus 1343 64

0:56:05Scherber, Christina 844 85

0:56:18Hofmann, Heidi 445 82

0:56:51Zetzsche, Nicole Montessori Unterschleißheim 646 71

0:57:20Späth, Dr. Lydia Die Langsamen 1447 64

0:58:08Kowalski, Dr. Barbara 1548 65

0:58:21Wiese, Isabel Team FitnessHaus 249 96

0:58:29Lewis, Kate Soli Dachau 750 72

0:58:45brandl, gudrun LC Bayern 251 48

0:59:15Pichl, Julia 9BSC Bierl52 87

0:59:22Brenner, Helen Sport In 353 60

0:59:26Fomin, Elena 10Team FitnessHaus54 85

0:59:29Albutiu, Tina Team FitnessHaus 555 82

1:00:06Korn, Monika 1656 66
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1:00:24Uhl, Gabriele Biergartenjogger 857 69

1:00:33Moser, Silvia 658 83

1:00:46Kirchner, Kornelia Team FitnessHaus 1759 64

1:01:25Janz, Katharina LG Kreis Dachau 160 94

1:01:34Brandl, Bettina 761 82

1:01:48Malas, Nadine 1062 78

1:03:11Myslik, Dominika 11Team FitnessHaus63 93

1:04:11Forster, Sonja SV Lohhof 864 82

1:05:04Vogt, Anja 12Team FitnessHaus65 88

1:05:04Gressung, Sarah Team FitnessHaus 966 82

1:05:41Paul, Jana 1067 82

1:06:48maier, susanne 968 72

1:07:50Decker, Andrea Team FitnessHaus 1869 64
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Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
23. März 2013

Mannschaftswertung Weiblich

1. Team FitnessHaus 1 2:28:44

0:46:15Gabriele Gutjahr

0:49:37Birgit Pineda

0:52:52Jennifer Garni

2. Team FitnessHaus 2 2:47:33

0:53:45Milana Knöferl

0:55:27Jana Glaser

0:58:21Isabel Wiese

3. Team FitnessHaus 3 2:59:41

0:59:26Elena Fomin

0:59:29Tina Albutiu

1:00:46Kornelia Kirchner

4. Team FitnessHaus 4 3:13:19

1:03:11Dominika Myslik

1:05:04Sarah Gressung

1:05:04Anja Vogt

Mannschaftswertung Männlich

1. LG Stadtwerke München 1 1:41:15

0:32:10Jan Müller

0:34:24Felix Prokop

0:34:41Michael Woth

2. Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1 1:46:35

0:33:45Florian Brettl

0:35:43Harald Przybilla

0:37:07Dirk Josephs

3. Die 5-Kämpfer 1 1:46:41

0:33:53Christian Meisel

0:36:17Martin Reichart

0:36:31Thomas Sigl

4. PTSV Rosenheim 1:48:20

0:34:43Thomas Hackl

0:35:48Hans Hörmann

0:37:49Thorsten Knott

5. TSV 1860 Rosenheim 1:48:23

0:34:30Maximilian Kirmeier

0:36:53tom hovan

0:37:00Harald Mentil

6. MRRC München 1 1:49:34

0:33:49Bodo Banischewski

0:36:24Johann Lendner

0:39:21Manuel Hohenleitner

7. Die 5-Kämpfer 2 1:51:38

0:37:04Eric Roscher

0:37:05Martin Scherer

0:37:29Damian Rauch

8. LG Stadtwerke München 2 1:52:05

0:36:37Marcel Richter

0:36:56Tomas Ibanez

0:38:32Hubert Bittl

9. LG Kreis Dachau 1:55:23

0:36:51Robert Hahn

0:37:16Alexander Fuchs

0:41:16Tobias Zoghaib

10. SG Indersdorf 1:58:07

0:35:42Dirk Hohmann

0:39:55Florian Engel

0:42:30Peter Fritsch

11. Team Baader Bank 2:03:53

0:38:59Andreas Dvorak

0:41:49Claudius Link

0:43:05Martin Wittmann-Funk

12. Lauffeuer Chiemgau 2 2:09:28

0:40:40Stephan Danhauser

0:43:48Thorsten Miller

0:45:00Manfred Harsch

13. MRRC München 2 2:10:33

0:41:36Richard Oswald

0:44:03Wilfried Baumgardt

0:44:54Mike Meinert

14. Team FitnessHaus 1 2:11:47

0:43:13Sigi Kinzel

0:43:54Thomas Vollmer

0:44:40Sebastian Lemmermöhle

15. Sport In 1 2:19:20

0:45:30Thomas Wienecke

0:46:04Achim Baier

0:47:46Andreas Huber

16. Team FitnessHaus 2 2:24:25

0:47:37Rudolf Kübeck

0:48:17Ralf Widmann

0:48:31Michael Singer

17. Die Langsamen 1 2:24:59

0:41:43Georg Wehrens

0:51:21Karlheinz Matzken

0:51:55Eduard Englmaier
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Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
23. März 2013

18. Team FitnessHaus 3 2:27:14

0:48:38Andreas Decker

0:48:54René Mähner

0:49:42Adnan Gracic

19. Die Latein-Piraten 2:28:06

0:45:25Christoph Kolbe

0:49:31Dimitri Romanovsky

0:53:10Thomas Munich

20. Montessori Unterschleißheim 2:31:36

0:49:35Dirk Zetzsche

0:51:00Jörg Hasselmeier

0:51:01Uwe Rempis

21. Team FitnessHaus 4 2:37:30

0:51:24Ludwig Eckl

0:52:19Markus Gampenrieder

0:53:47Alexander Wagner

22. Sport In 2 2:38:45

0:52:28Achim Tscherbner

0:52:28Mathias Spieß

0:53:49Gianfranco Fabritiis

23. Team FitnessHaus 5 2:45:15

0:54:05Dominik Rothlehner

0:54:32Nicolai Flach

0:56:38Frederik Merker

24. Die Langsamen 2 2:47:43

0:54:34Franz Späth

0:55:01Alexander Englmaier

0:58:08Hermann Lindbüchl

25. Sport In 3 2:49:42

0:53:59Andreas Lauterbach

0:57:09Wolfgang Spanfellner

0:58:34Robert Wackerl

26. Team FitnessHaus 6 3:15:08

1:02:50Armin Hölzl

1:05:39Stephan Rieger

1:06:39Thomas Lang


	Jan Müller

	Felix Prokop

	Michael Woth

	Marcel Richter

	Tomas Ibanez

	Klaus Pester

	Ivana Gancheva

	Isabel Fernandez

	Mannschaft Männer


